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Description

201410090003
19710

10/09/2014
01:58:16

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SB DEV CORP 44 58 Lot#:21
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19720

10/09/2014
01:58:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SB DEV CORP 44 58 Lot#:75
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19730

10/09/2014
01:58:18

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SB DEV CORP 44 58 Lot#:75
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19740

10/09/2014
01:58:19

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SB DEV CORP 44 58 Lot#:76
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410140003
25320

10/14/2014
02:24:29

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MITCHEM
ANTHONY A

Instr
#:20061005000
495690

201410150003
26880

10/15/2014
02:50:40

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ABBOTT
JIMMY A

Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201410150003
26880

10/15/2014
02:50:40

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ABBOTT
JIMMY A

Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201410230003
34510

10/23/2014
09:51:30

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES B & D REALTY
LLC

Instr
#:20091228000
470810

Other:SEE
INST

201410230003
34500

10/23/2014
09:51:29

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KORNOWICZ
BRIAN
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100114000
013220

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY



201411070003
52220

11/07/2014
12:44:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201411070003
52220

11/07/2014
12:44:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52220

11/07/2014
12:44:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52220

11/07/2014
12:44:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY
Other:SEE
INST

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY



201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201412120003
91100

12/12/2014
11:37:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANSFORD
RONNIE

41 102 Lot#:2 Book:41
Pg:102
Sub:MAYONIC
E WALTON
SUBDIVISION

201412180003
97680

12/18/2014
11:32:52

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FRANKLIN
ROBERT B

Instr
#:20100303000
061850

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201401020000
00070

01/02/2014
08:39:25

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor DEEDS IRBY JOHN Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


