Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Name= F	FIRST UN	ITED SEC	URITY B	ANK; Date	Recorded:	= 2014;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201410090003 19710	10/09/2014 01:58:16	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SB DEV CORP			44	58		Lot#:21 Book:44 Pg:58 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 3
201410090003 19720	10/09/2014 01:58:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SB DEV CORP			44	58		Lot#:75 Book:44 Pg:58 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 3
201410090003 19730	10/09/2014 01:58:18	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SB DEV CORP			44	58		Lot#:75 Book:44 Pg:58 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 3
201410090003 19740	10/09/2014 01:58:19	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SB DEV CORP			44	58		Lot#:76 Book:44 Pg:58 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 3
201410140003 25320	10/14/2014 02:24:29	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHEM ANTHONY A					Instr #:20061005000 495690	
201410150003 26880	10/15/2014 02:50:40	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABBOTT JIMMY A						Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201410150003 26880	10/15/2014 02:50:40	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABBOTT JIMMY A						Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201410230003 34510	10/23/2014 09:51:30	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	B & D REALTY LLC					Instr #:20091228000 470810	Other:SEE INST
201410230003 34500	10/23/2014 09:51:29	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KORNOWICZ BRIAN MICHAEL					Instr #:20100114000 013220	
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC			3	34		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC			3	34		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC			3	34		Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY

									, ,
201411070003 52220	11/07/2014 12:44:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201411070003 52220	11/07/2014 12:44:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:14 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52220	11/07/2014 12:44:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52220	11/07/2014 12:44:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:14 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY Other:SEE INST
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY

201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201412120003 91100	12/12/2014 11:37:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANSFORD RONNIE		41	102		Lot#:2 Book:41 Pg:102 Sub:MAYONIC E WALTON SUBDIVISION
201412180003 97680	12/18/2014 11:32:52	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FRANKLIN ROBERT B				Instr #:20100303000 061850	Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201401020000 00070	01/02/2014 08:39:25	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	IRBY JOHN					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST